
  Lincoln Co Erosion Control Fee Schedule 
 

 
SOIL EROSION and SEDIMENTATION CONTROL 

Lincoln County Natural Resources Division 
115 West Main Street, Lincolnton, NC 28092  704-736-8501  Fax: 704-736-8504 

 
 

 
 
 

Fee Schedule 
Sediment & Erosion Control Plans 

Ordinance adopted 1-22-07 
 
 
• Land disturbance less than one acre but more than 1,000 square feet requiring a 

building permit must complete an Erosion & Sediment Control Application.  The fee 
for this application is $50. 

 
• Non-residential land disturbance of 20,000 square feet or greater requiring a building 

permit must have an Erosion Control Plan. Standard plan review fee is $200 per acre 
(rounding up to the next whole acre). 

 
• Land disturbance of one acre of more must have an approved erosion control plan. 

Standard plan review fee is $200 per acre (rounding up to the next whole acre). 
 

Express Permitting application fee is a dual charge. The normal fee of $200.00 per acre 
(rounded up to the next acre) is assessed without a ceiling amount.  In addition, the 
Express Permitting supplement is $250.00 per acre up to eight acres, after which the 
Express Permitting supplemental fee is a fixed $2,000.00. (Example: 9 acres total 
$3,800.00). 

 
 


